APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered - 232853 - 233167

In the amount of $2,909,679.54

Dated
5-31-18 - 6-26-18






Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 5/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Richard A Ericksen
Transaction Date ~ Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
4/12/2018|Skyward User Group Conference S 200.00 10.801.312.024409
Cesa?qg - Canceled Wovksbap (=/s872Y " JuHo0 /W
! lo.%0), 312 . 25) o2d

Invoice Total S }09‘0'6
sJ3/ie ‘

X _
\ L/Cardho[cigyéignature/Da‘Ee / Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

: Statement Date: 5/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Dana Croatt
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost . Expense Code I Dhr
5/3/2018|Panera Bread KG Screening Dinner for Teachers S 66.01 | 10.104.411.241000.000
N
\
Invoice Total S 66.01

g M Qoart  5[14[i€

Y‘d’ Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

™ Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date Vendor Name

Michael Nowak

Statement Date:

24-May-18

Expense Code :‘b)(’

Purchase Description Total Cost
5/1/2018|Aldo's Pizza and Pub Dinner for Teacher Negotiatiof $ 81.50 [+~ 10.801.411.264100 V
4/19/2018|Great Wolf Lodge - WI Dells Overnight for Conference S (10.05)| +~ 10.801.342.264100 \/
N
Invoice Total $ 71.45

Yo A St

CardholdeSignature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



s5ermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 5/4/2018
Y
Cardholder Name: Todd Lamb
ransaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code 2 5 00
- 801 A SER 34,
4/26/2018 Walgreens supplies for ELL meeting $12.32] (10-814-411-122900-391
4/30/2018 Holiday Inn Chicago Conference Lodging for N. Leffer $104.49|/ 27-801-342/1520pQ:341
4/30/2018 Holiday Inn Chicago Conference Lodging for C. Miller $104.49| Y _27-801-342h52ﬁ00§51
4/30/2018 Holiday Inn Chicago Conference Lodging for S. Kendall $104.49 v 27-801—342-M6Q9J341
5/3/2018 Mahoneys Conference Meal for T. Lamb $25.00 v 27-801-342-223300-341
5/2/2018 Dockside Tavern Conference Meal for T. Lamb $22.67|/ _27-801-342-223300-341 W
4/11/2018 Speedway Homeless Gas Card $25.00| ./ 27-801-341-256751-341
14/18/2018 Speedway Homeless Gas Card $45.00| / 27-801-341-256751-341 v
\
Invoice Total $443.46

/ Vo/rhiVa

Cardholder Signature/Date Sﬁ'ﬁervisor Signature/ Date

\



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

. Statement Date: 5/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Andrew Eisenbach
Date Vendor Name N Purchase Description Total Cost /Expense Code
4/3/2018 |Dollar Tree Baskets/bins for classrooms $744.00/V10-102-411-110000
4/8/2018 |Amazon Return carpet squares -$117.00 IE,1’(');.102-411—110000
4/20/2018 |Amazon Storage Totes for 2K, 2M $217.96 @-102—411—110000
4/25/2018 |Washington County Parks Reservation for shelter on 5/22 for Gr 5 Ackerman's Grove $191.16}21-102-411-110000
5/1/2018 |Cousins Subs Staff Appreciation $147.80|,10-102-411-110000 ,
e Invoice Total $1,183.92

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



—

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 5/4/2018
Cardholdér Name: Tammy Singer
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
N ‘ T)V
|
4/24/2018 Pick n'Save Poker Walk-Wellness $5.98( 10-801-411-214900-000
4/24/2018 Pick n'Save Poker Walk-Wellness $401.62(v' 10-801-411-214900-000
4/24/2018 Dollar Tree Teacher Appreciation Week $7.00| »/ 10-801-411-214900-000
tinvoice Total $414.60

A 11 42 6///7//00 S/li/vD

Cardholder Signaturd/Date / Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N Statement Date: 5/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Marc Gabrysiak
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
4/30/2018|MailChimp MailChimp monthly subscription 42.50 10 801 361 266100 000
Invoice Total 42.50
Mar&Gabrysiak : 5/14/2018 ﬁ A /éz-,ém §/ f //5/"
\ Cardholder Signature/Date (/ subérvisor Signature/Date /



/

‘Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

~N

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date Vendor Name

Karen Krueger

Statement Date:

Purchase Description

05~04~18

Total Cost P Expense Code : ,
04~25~18 Domino's Adopt~A~Hwy pizza Earth Week $239.15  _4-532.40-464320-0— \’QP\’]‘W\D
Vil
._.--‘—‘/.
Invoice Total $ 2315 CK#12740

\;‘/ m ‘5//7/2

7

Cardhoider S#nature/Daté

Superﬁ/ Sor Signhature/Date

oo STF



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Kathryn Kohel

Statement Date:

5/4/2018

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
4/13/2018|Amazon -~ PTA purchase for 5/McKone S 25.98 [~~~ 21E 101411 110 000 vf
4/16/2018|Amazon PTA purchase for 5/McKone/Gould S 24192 |~ 21E£101411110000 f
4/17/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies 4/Schaus S 93.73 |- 10E 101411110404 |
-4/18/2018|Learning A-Z Reading Room Razz-Kids Subscription S 219.90 |/ 10E 101439122100 | ;
4/19/2018|Amazon PTA purchase for 1/Herden S 205.77 |~ 21E£101411110000 V
4/19/2018|Amazon Batteries for Meeper Bots ) 71.97 |, 10E 101411 110 000 !

Invoice Total S 859.27

\ Cardholder Signature/Date

Ko by

Supervisor Signature/Date

by

o



srmantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 5/4/2018

Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
ansaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
4/4/2018|Amazon.com Books to support 8th ELA $ 320.82 |~ 10.301.439.122000 7
4/4/2018|Amazon.com Precision Balance Scale for Science S 48.89 / 10.301.446.126000 -
4/12/2018|Storyboard That Softwear program to support ELA $ 31.47 |/ 10.301.439.122000 v
4/25/2018|) W Pepper Sheet Music for Choir S 152.49 [/ 10.301.473.125400 v )
4/23/2018|NASCO items for Science Units ) 25.79 |~ 10.301.411.126000 \/
5/4/2018|Acco Brands Direct 2018-19 Office staff Planners S 87.08 | v~ 10.301.411.241000 v
invoice Total S 666.54

Baaane (i 5//5:

\ Cardholder Signature/Date

MC&WJAJ

Supervisor Signature/Date

A A\ AU



_—

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

q7.%0

TOU—

471.2

A 30

Statement Date: May-18
Cardholder Name:  Brenda O'Brien
2 2D00
Transaction Da Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expens e |
4/4/2018 Amazon Guided Reading Books for teachers $1,954.40 ’10.821.411@‘:%583 V]
4/4/2018 Amazon Literature Circles $59.90110.801.471.120000 |-
4/6/2018 Amazon Literature Circles ' $280.66/10.801.471.120000 .~
4/9/2018 Amazon Literature Circles + $443.63 410.801.471.120000 -~
4/10/2018 Amazon Elementary Science Supplies ~ $21.96110.801.411.110080
4/12/2018 Educa Vision Inc. English / French Dictionary - Assessments , w_
4/12/2018 Amazon English / Chinese Dictionary - Assessment &
4/14/2018 Amazon Literature Circles . $203.83 }10.801.471.120000 7
4/14/2018 Amazon AP Human Geography Textbooks $387.30 $10.801.471.120000
4/15/2018 Amazon Swahili / English Dictionary -Assessment
4/15/2018 Amazon Swahili / English Dictionary -Assessment
4/17/2018 Amazon Dual Monitor Stand - CL $68.98 410.801.411.266100 v
4/19/2018 Huppins Art iPad supplies -$633.39}10.801.411.110000 ~~
4/20/2018| State Historical Society |Contest Regsitration $285.00 i 00
4/21/2018 Amazon Book Study T B
4/22/2018 Amazon Book Study,’
4/22/2018 Wal-Mart Meeting_supplles : . -
4/24/2018 APL iTunes Green Screen App - § 127.801.411.158000.341 oA
4/27/2018 Amazon Book Study # '
4/27/2018 Amazon Book Study: ol 583
4/28/2018 Amazon Summer School - LEGO Class 10.802.411.11000 s
4/28/2018 LEGO Education Summer School - LEGO Class $1,647.80 ¥10.802.411.110001 v
4/30/2018 Amazon Literature Circles $99.04.110.801.471.120000
5/3/2018] Community School |AP Human Geography Registration $695.00 410.801.312.221300
4/24/2018 Jimmy Johns Working Lunch - PEAK
4/24/2018 Old Town Inn Working Dinner - PEAK
349~

Invoice Total

B2 5/27/] 8

Cardholder Signature/Date

S 6,266.21

Supervisor Signature/Date

Yor 10821

Sshowl

J = 19711.50



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: May-18
Cardholder Name:  Rick Grothaus e
su2
Transaction Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost _ Expepse Code

4/12/2018|Quiznos PEAK working lunch $ 80.86 |~ 10.801/411{221220
4/24/2018(Ivees PEAK working lunch S 45.46 |-"10.801/411.221220

4/25/2018|Radisson PEAK working lunch S 41.35 [,10.801.41(1°021220 -
4/25/2018|Brisco PEAK working lunch S , 44.30 |\.10.801 411. 221220
4/27/2018|China Kitchen PEAK working lunch $ | 40.80 [10.801/411221220
5/2/2018|Kurt Schulz PEAK working lunch S 21.95 |~ 10.801141],2221220

4
Invoice Total S 274.72

/WQ/W Sha/)s

Cardolder Signature/Date ' Supervisor Signature/Date




3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:45 AM 06/19/18
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800448 06/26/2018 Becker, Steven Reimbursement - Milege 12.37 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800448 12.37

171800449 06/26/2018 Beeman, Amie Reimbursement - Mileage 23.98 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800449 23.98

171800450 06/26/2018 Berghauer, Meridith Reimbursement - Mileage 16.35 27 801 342 156200 341
Totals for 171800450 16.35

171800451 06/26/2018 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Mileage 71.16 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800451 71.16

171800452 06/26/2018 Bykowski, Mary Reimbursement - Mileage 8.76 50 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 171800452 8.76

171800453 06/26/2018 Curran, Melissa Reimbursement - Mileage 6.10 27 801 342 156200 341
Totals for 171800453 6.10

171800454 06/26/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 61.32 10 801 342 254100 000

171800454 06/26/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Travel expense 195.70 10 801 342 254000 000
Totals for 171800454 257.02

171800455 06/26/2018 Ericksen, Richard Reimbursement - Mileage 79.95 10 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 171800455 79.95

171800456 06/26/2018 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Summer school 144.01 10 802 411 110001 000

supplies

Totals for 171800456 144.01

171800457 06/26/2018 Fonseca, Tinamarie Clothing Allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800457 75.00

171800458 06/26/2018 Freiburger, Erika Reimbursement - Mileage 8.99 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800458 8.99

171800459 06/26/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 121.54 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800459 121.54

171800460 06/26/2018 Gerbitz, Lori Reimbursement - Mileage 12.54 27 801 342 215000 341



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:45 AM 06/19/18
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 171800460 12.54

171800461 06/26/2018 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 50.14 27 E 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 171800461 50.14

171800462 06/26/2018 Goetz, Amanda Reimbursement - Travel Expense 266.48 10 E 816 342 221300 145
Totals for 171800462 266.48

171800463 06/26/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage Reimb 17-18 Holmes June 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000

2018

Totals for 171800463 150.00

171800464 06/26/2018 Juedes, Shelley Reimbursement - Mileage 63.77 50 E 801 342 257100 000

171800464 06/26/2018 Juedes, Shelley Reimbursement - Mileage 60.77 50 E 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 171800464 124.54

171800465 06/26/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 104.75 27 E 801 342 221300 341

171800465 06/26/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Mileage 58.32 27 E 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 171800465 163.07

171800466 06/26/2018 Kendall, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 45.13 27 E 801 342 156600 341

171800466 06/26/2018 Kendall, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 37.61 27 E 801 342 156600 341

171800466 06/26/2018 Kendall, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 45.89 27 E 801 342 156600 341

171800466 06/26/2018 Kendall, Sara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 65.35 27 E 801 342 221300 341
Totals for 171800466 193.98

171800467 06/26/2018 Krupicka, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 368.59 10 E 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 171800467 368.59

171800468 06/26/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 76.30 27 E 801 342 223300 341

171800468 06/26/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 75.21 27 E 801 342 223300 341

171800468 06/26/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 37.88 27 E 801 342 223300 341

171800468 06/26/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 43.06 27 E 801 342 223300 341
Totals for 171800468 232.45

171800469 06/26/2018 Last, Jennifer Reimbursement - Mileage 56.63 27 E 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800469 56.63

171800470 06/26/2018 Le Duc, Robin Reimbursement - Mileage 19.35 10 E 801 342 129000 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:45 AM 06/19/18
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 171800470 19.35

171800471 06/26/2018 Leffler, Nicole Reimbursement - Travel Expense 74.89 27 801 342 221300 341

171800471 06/26/2018 Leffler, Nicole Reimbursement - Mileage 32.16 27 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 171800471 107.05

171800472 06/26/2018 Mc Clellan, Mark Reimbursement - Travel Expense 868.71 10 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 171800472 868.71

171800473 06/26/2018 Mc Comack, Margaret Reimbursement - Supplies 19.00 10 801 411 221100 000
Totals for 171800473 19.00

171800474 06/26/2018 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 67.04 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800474 67.04

171800475 06/26/2018 Meyer, Connie Reimbursement - Special Ed Program 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019

Aide License renewal

Totals for 171800475 100.00

171800476 06/26/2018 Miller, Candice Reimbursement - Travel Expense 114.70 27 801 342 221300 341

171800476 06/26/2018 Miller, Candice Reimbursement - Mileage 29.98 27 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 171800476 144.68

171800477 06/26/2018 Nachtwey, Carrie Reimbursement - Mileage 106.83 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800477 106.83

171800478 06/26/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 103.82 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800478 103.82

171800479 06/26/2018 O"Brien, Brenda Reimbursement - Working lunch with 69.92 10 801 342 221300 000

Spence & Renee

Totals for 171800479 69.92

171800480 06/26/2018 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 89.93 10 801 342 265300 000

171800480 06/26/2018 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 29.98 10 801 342 265300 000
Totals for 171800480 119.91

171800481 06/26/2018 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 16.35 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800481 16.35



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:45 AM 06/19/18
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800482 06/26/2018 Pietrowiak, Nancy KMS Track 75.00 10 E 305 311 162300 000

171800482 06/26/2018 Pietrowiak, Nancy KMS Track 75.00 10 E 305 311 162300 000

171800482 06/26/2018 Pietrowiak, Nancy KMS Track 75.00 10 E 305 311 162300 000

171800482 06/26/2018 Pietrowiak, Nancy KMS Track 75.00 10 E 305 311 162300 000
Totals for 171800482 300.00

171800483 06/26/2018 Ray, Gina Reimbursement - Travel expense 14.00 27 E 801 342 158000 341
Totals for 171800483 14.00

171800484 06/26/2018 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 266.78 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800484 266.78

171800485 06/26/2018 Riemer, Sarah Reimbursement - Mileage 72.49 27 E 801 342 122100 019
Totals for 171800485 72.49

171800486 06/26/2018 Ritger, Jocelyn Reimbursement - Supplies 17.98 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800486 17.98

171800487 06/26/2018 Schaeffler, Gail Reimbursement - Mileage 90.47 50 E 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 171800487 90.47

171800488 06/26/2018 Schubert, Scott Reimbursement - LEAAP Door Prizes 23.02 10 E 801 411 179000 000
Totals for 171800488 23.02

171800489 06/26/2018 Soyk, Connie Clothing Allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800489 75.00

171800490 06/26/2018 Spanton, Monica Clothing allowance 75.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800490 75.00

171800491 06/26/2018 Steinert, Stephanie Reimbursement - Summer school 215.89 10 E 802 411 110001 000

supplies

Totals for 171800491 215.89

171800492 06/26/2018 Stigler, Lisa Reimbursement - Travel Expense 8.39 10 E 301 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800492 8.39

171800493 06/26/2018 Stoecklein, Stacy Reimbursement - Travel Expense 479.11 10 E 802 411 110001 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:45 AM 06/19/18
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 171800493 479.11

171800494 06/26/2018 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Mileage 19.08 10 801 342 129000 000

171800494 06/26/2018 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Travel Expense 16.35 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800494 35.43

171800495 06/26/2018 Suprenand, Laura Reimbursement - Travel Expense 46.71 10 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 171800495 46.71

171800496 06/26/2018 Vogt, Gerald Reimbursement - Mileage 41.42 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800496 41.42

171800497 06/26/2018 Wangerin, Traci Reimbursement - Travel Expense 16.90 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800497 16.90

171800498 06/26/2018 Williams, Annette Reimbursement - Mileage 105.47 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800498 105.47

171800499 06/26/2018 Winters, Susan Reimbursement - Retirement 19.07 10 801 411 264100 000

greeting cards

Totals for 171800499 19.07

171800500 06/26/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 24.85 27 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 171800500 24.85

171800501 06/26/2018 Zimmer, Melissa Reimbursement - Mileage 42.76 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800501 42.76
Totals for checks 6,157.05



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:45 AM 06/19/18
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 4,526.65 4,526.65
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 1,406.63 1,406.63
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 0.00 0.00 223.77 223.77
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 6,157.05 6,157.05

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:44 AM 06/19/18
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 41,997 .57 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,593.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3.18 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 12,200.33 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,165.02 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,525.81 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 41,997 .57 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,593.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3.18 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 12,200.33 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,165.02 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700390 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,525.81 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700390 141,122.18
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 41,518.74 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,468.33 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.33 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,384.11 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,549.68 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 802.33 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 41,518.74 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,468.33 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.33 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,384.11 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,549.68 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700399 05/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 802.33 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700399 127,601.80
201700411 05/21/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - May 2018 340.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
201700411 05/21/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - May 2018 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Totals for 201700411 390.00
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,497.04 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 422 .96 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 107.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:44 AM 06/19/18
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 58,792.64 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,356.48 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 66.37 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,372.76 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,749.81 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,357.59 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.52 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 788.81 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 74,578.90 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,799.59 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 78.64 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,469.59 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 58,792.64 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,356.48 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 66.37 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,372.76 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,749.81 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,357.59 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.52 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700412 05/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 788.81 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700412 285,953.68
201700413 05/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700413 05/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,511.76 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700413 05/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700413 05/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,025.33 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700413 05/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,176.97 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700413 7,573.95
201700414 05/31/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700414 150.00
201700415 05/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,527.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700415 05/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700415 05/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700415 05/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 16,735.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700415 05/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,141.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700415 05/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700415 05/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,040.70 27 L 000 000 811670 000
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201700415 05/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201700415 05/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700415 25,980.43
201700416 05/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 365.66 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700416 05/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 28.34 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700416 05/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 60.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201700416 05/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 44,549 .45 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700416 05/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 10,099.28 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700416 05/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 57.88 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700416 05/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 2,055.75 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700416 57,216.36
201700418 05/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,694 .39 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201700418 05/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,611.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201700418 05/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 35.75 80 L 000 000 811695 000
201700418 05/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,811.34 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201700418 05/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,885.89 27 L 000 000 811633 000
201700418 05/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 31.25 80 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201700418 21,070.60
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 71.97 10 E 101 411 110000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 93.73 10 E 101 446 110000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 219.90 10 E 101 439 122100 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 1,474.36 10 E 801 471 120000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 414.60 10 E 801 411 214900 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 150.68 10 E 801 411 221300 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 239.15 10 A 000 000 714000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 352.29 10 E 301 439 122000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 152.49 10 E 301 473 125400 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 25.79 10 E 301 411 126000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 48.89 10 E 301 446 126000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 87.08 10 E 301 411 241000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 992.76 10 E 102 411 110000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 66.01 10 E 104 411 241000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 30.26 27 E 801 411 158000 341
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 70.00 27 E 801 341 256751 341
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 178.64 10 E 801 342 221100 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 127.52 10 E 801 411 221100 000
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201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 285.00 10 E 801 942 221100 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 81.50 10 E 801 411 264100 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment -10.05 10 E 801 342 264100 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 42 .50 10 E 801 361 266100 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 68.98 10 E 801 411 266100 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 47 .67 27 E 801 342 223300 341
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment -611.43 10 E 801 411 110000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 191.16 21 E 102 411 110000 00O
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 1,907.72 10 E 802 411 110001 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 473.67 21 E 101 411 110000 00O
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 313.47 27 E 801 342 221300 341
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment -150.00 10 E 801 312 251000 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 695.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 274.72 10 E 801 342 221220 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 200.00 10 E 801 312 264400 000
201700419 05/30/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 1,971.80 10 E 821 411 221300 583
Totals for 201700419 10,577.83
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 70.31 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 30.13 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.44 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 7.05 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 31.30 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13.41 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 70.31 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 30.13 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16.44 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700420 06/04/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 7.05 80 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700420 292 .57
201700421 06/04/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 51.30 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700421 06/04/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 21.99 80 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700421 73.29
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,498.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 416.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 107.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 60,562.44 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,335.59 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
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201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 101.90 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,324.40 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,163.69 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,118.87 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23.83 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 309.75 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 77,748.84 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,613.61 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 102.16 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 856.95 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 60,562.44 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,335.59 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 101.90 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,324.40 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,163.69 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,118.87 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 23.83 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700480 06/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 309.75 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700480 282,224 .50
201700481 06/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700481 06/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,511.76 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700481 06/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700481 06/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,025.33 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700481 06/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,176.97 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700481 7,573.95
201700482 06/15/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700482 150.00
201700483 06/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,527.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700483 06/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700483 06/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700483 06/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 16,766.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700483 06/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,160.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700483 06/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700483 06/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 827.02 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700483 06/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201700483 06/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
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Totals for 201700483 25,816.75
201700484 06/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 394.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700484 06/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 25.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700484 06/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 60.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201700484 06/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 45,380.01 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700484 06/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 9,129.40 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700484 06/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 86.29 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700484 06/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 474 .40 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700484 55,549.10
201700486 06/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,494 .39 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201700486 06/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,686.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201700486 06/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 35.75 80 L 000 000 811695 000
201700486 06/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,811.34 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201700486 06/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,990.05 27 L 000 000 811633 000
201700486 06/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 31.25 80 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201700486 21,049.76
201700487 06/13/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess 6/11/18 216.01 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700487 216.01
201700488 06/11/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical excess - 6-8-18 1,781.11 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700488 1,781.11
201700489 06/13/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical excess 6/12/18 50.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700489 50.00
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period 465,726 .33 49 E 102 324 255000 602
thru 5/31/18
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period 391,739.89 49 E 103 324 255000 602
thru 5/31/18
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period 265,569.65 49 E 104 324 255000 602
thru 5/31/18
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period 309,564 .27 49 E 301 324 255000 602
thru 5/31/18
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period 4,196,777.27 49 E 401 324 255000 602
thru 5/31/18
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period -465,726.33 49 E 102 324 255000 602



06/19/18

3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:44 AM
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
thru 5/31/18
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period -391,739.89 49 E 103 324 255000 602
thru 5/31/18
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period -265,569.65 49 E 104 324 255000 602
thru 5/31/18
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period -309,564.27 49 E 301 324 255000 602
thru 5/31/18
201700490 06/25/2018 C D Smith Construction Inc Referendum Pay App #11 - Period -4,196,777.27 49 E 401 324 255000 602
thru 5/31/18
Totals for 201700490 0.00
201700493 06/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess - 6-13-18 580.91 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700493 580.91
201700494 06/14/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess - 6/14/18 84.65 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700494 84 .65
Totals for checks 1,073,079.43
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 845,945.21 0.00 9,602.45 855,547.66
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 664.83 664.83
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 190,453.96 0.00 461.40 190,915.36
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 24 ,666.09 0.00 0.00 24,666.09
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,285.49 0.00 0.00 1,285.49
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,062,350.75 0.00 10,728.68 1,073,079.43

End of report
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232777 05/31/2018 Kremer Resources LLC Certificates, covers, & pawls - -2,070.00 10 E 301 411 241000 000

8th grade promotion

Totals for 232777 -2,070.00

232853 05/31/2018 Americollect Inc Payroll accrual 328.22 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232853 328.22

232854 05/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232854 05/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232854 830.96

232855 05/31/2018 Arrowhead High School Golf, Boys- VAR Invitational 200.00 10 E 405 943 162212 000

232855 05/31/2018 Arrowhead High School Soccer, Girls - Jv 85.00 10 E 405 943 162116 000

232855 05/31/2018 Arrowhead High School Track- Boys, VAR Invitational 175.00 10 E 405 943 162219 000

232855 05/31/2018 Arrowhead High School Track, Girls - VAR Invitational 175.00 10 E 405 943 162119 000
Totals for 232855 635.00

232856 05/31/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 1,087.99 10 E 801 355 263300 000

232856 05/31/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 1,996.98 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232856 3,084.97

232857 05/31/2018 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 373.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000

Group

Totals for 232857 373.00

232858 05/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,374.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232858 05/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

232858 05/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 6,642.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232858 05/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 361.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232858 8,662.50

232859 05/31/2018 Backhaus, William Softball, FROSH 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232859 42.00

232860 05/31/2018 Blackburn, Roger Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232860 57.00

232861 05/31/2018 Brookfield Central High School Refund - Event fees - Girls Track 170.00 10 R 405 271 162119 000

Invitational - 4-19-18
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232861 05/31/2018 Brookfield Central High School Golf, Boys - VAR Invitational - 190.00 10 E 405 943 162212 000
04/25/18
Totals for 232861 360.00
232862 05/31/2018 Brookfield East High School Track, Girls - VAR Invite - 125.00 10 E 405 943 162119 000
4-11-18
Totals for 232862 125.00
232863 05/31/2018 Cedarburg High School Track, Boys - VAR Invite 170.00 10 E 405 943 162219 000
Totals for 232863 170.00
232864 05/31/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232864 692.00
232865 05/31/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct#BG-182210 1,665.39 10 E 301 331 253300 000
Totals for 232865 1,665.39
232866 05/31/2018 DeGrace, Dave Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232866 42.00
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 30.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.47 80 L 000 000 811639 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 27 L 000 000 811639 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 50 L 000 000 811639 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,377.47 10 L 000 000 811691 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 275.43 27 L 000 000 811691 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.70 50 L 000 000 811691 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 138.04 10 L 000 000 811691 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 13.51 27 L 000 000 811691 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,415.96 10 L 000 000 811639 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 306.89 27 L 000 000 811639 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 21.81 50 L 000 000 811639 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 17,611.77 10 L 000 000 811632 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,656.28 27 L 000 000 811632 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 274.80 50 L 000 000 811632 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,830.09 10 L 000 000 811632 000
232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 179.21 27 L 000 000 811632 000
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232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 385.59 10 L 000 000 811639 000

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.19 80 L 000 000 811639 000

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 27 L 000 000 811639 000

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 50 L 000 000 811639 000

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 24.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen & Coley 31.07 10 E 801 293 291000 000

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Cobra 7.18 10 L 000 000 811639 000

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Variances 6.89 10 L 000 000 811639 000

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on payroll - Bingen & 136.29 10 E 801 293 291000 000

Coley

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag 144 .34 10 L 000 000 811632 000

232867 05/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI C Schultz Premium 98.50 10 E 102 243 241000 000
Totals for 232867 28,068.05

232868 05/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Ed. Van Lease 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000

232868 05/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 402 572 129400 000

232868 05/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 443 .04 27 E 801 572 256300 341
Totals for 232868 1,265.04

232869 05/31/2018 Flasch, Lee Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000

232869 05/31/2018 Flasch, Lee Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232869 84.00

232870 05/31/2018 Fleming, Jack Soccer, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232870 55.00

232871 05/31/2018 Germantown High School Petty Cash 23.67 10 E 405 411 162204 000
Totals for 232871 23.67

232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - AB - April 2018 1,284.35 10 E 101 341 256770 000

232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - CL - April 2018 531.84 10 E 102 341 256770 000

232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - MAC - April 2018 1,444.65 10 E 103 341 256770 000

232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - RF - April 2018 1,192.00 10 E 104 341 256770 000

232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS - April 2018 1,678.66 10 E 301 341 256770 000

232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - April 2018 - GHS 2,053.00 10 E 401 341 256770 000

232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS - Athletics - 328.44 10 E 301 341 256740 000

April 2018
232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS - Athletics - 2,551.30 10 E 405 341 256740 000

April 2018
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232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - April 2018 124,485.71 10 E 801 341 256710 000
232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - April 2018 1,049.60 10 E 801 341 256720 000
232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - April 2018 1,756.48 10 E 801 341 256770 000
232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - April 2018 44 ,377.97 27 E 801 341 256751 011
232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - April 2018 5,348.46 27 E 801 341 256751 341
232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - April 2018 39,574.24 10 E 801 341 256790 000
232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Fuel Purchase -April 2018 12,945.95 10 E 801 348 256600 000
232872 05/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group 220 Route Trans - May 2018 12,981.60 10 E 801 341 256760 000
Totals for 232872 253,584.25
232873 05/31/2018 Goodwin, Chris Soccer, Girls - JV & VAR 98.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232873 98.00
232874 05/31/2018 Hamilton-Sussex High School Track, Girls - JV Invite - 110.00 10 E 405 943 162119 000
04/24/18
Totals for 232874 110.00
232875 05/31/2018 Hartford Union High School Refund - Girls Track Invite - 170.00 10 R 405 271 162119 000
4-19-18
232875 05/31/2018 Hartford Union High School Golf, Boys - VAR - 05-12-18 200.00 10 E 405 943 162212 000
Totals for 232875 370.00
232876 05/31/2018 Hemauer, John Softball, VAR 114.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232876 114.00
232877 05/31/2018 Homestead High School Golf, Boys - VAR Invite 160.00 10 E 405 943 162212 000
232877 05/31/2018 Homestead High School Tracks, Boys - JV 50.00 10 E 405 943 162219 000
232877 05/31/2018 Homestead High School Track, Girls - JV 50.00 10 E 405 943 162119 000
Totals for 232877 260.00
232878 05/31/2018 Jahns, Todd Softball, VAR 114.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232878 114.00
232879 05/31/2018 Kemnitz, Tim Softball, VAR 114.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232879 114.00
232880 05/31/2018 Kettle Moraine High School Refund - Girls track Invite - 170.00 10 R 405 271 162119 000
4-19-18
Totals for 232880 170.00
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232881 05/31/2018 Kremer Resources LLC Certificates, covers, & pawls - 2,070.00 10 E 301 411 241000 000
8th grade promotion
Totals for 232881 2,070.00
232882 05/31/2018 Kurkowski, Steven Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232882 57.00
232883 05/31/2018 Laufer, William Softball, VAR 114.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232883 114.00
232884 05/31/2018 Mannion, Jerry Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
232884 05/31/2018 Mannion, Jerry Softball, FROSH 84.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
232884 05/31/2018 Mannion, Jerry Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232884 168.00
232885 05/31/2018 Masloroff, Scott Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232885 57.00
232886 05/31/2018 Menomonee Falls High School Track, Boys Invite - JV 150.00 10 405 943 162219 000
Totals for 232886 150.00
232887 05/31/2018 New Berlin West High School Refund - Boys Track Invite - 170.00 10 405 271 162219 000
4-20-18
232887 05/31/2018 New Berlin West High School Refund - Girls Track Invite - 170.00 10 405 271 162119 000
4-19-18
Totals for 232887 340.00
232888 05/31/2018 Nicolet High School Refund - Boys Track Invite 170.00 10 405 271 162219 000
232888 05/31/2018 Nicolet High School Refund - Girls Track Invite - 170.00 10 405 271 162119 000
4-20-18
Totals for 232888 340.00
232889 05/31/2018 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 801 572 253600 000
60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck
Totals for 232889 846.46
232890 05/31/2018 Oak Creek High School Refund - Girls Track Invite - 170.00 10 405 271 162119 000
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Totals for 232890 170.00

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth Grade - 6.54 10 E 101 411 241000 000
McKone Office Supplies - Principal

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth Grade - 33.72 10 E 101 411 110405 000
McKone Office Supplies - Principal

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth Grade - 1.19 10 E 101 411 241000 000
McKone Office Supplies - Principal

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies - Fifth Grade - 6.11 10 E 101 411 110405 000
McKone Office Supplies - Principal

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-office, 1B & SE-Barney, 161.99 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Lisa

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-office, 1B & SE-Barney, 109.14 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Lisa

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Equipment 139.99 10 E 103 446 241000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 40.53 10 E 103 411 110000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Pam K. 105.76 10 E 104 411 110000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Pam K. 4.09 10 E 104 411 110000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- Mohn/Fricano 9.50 10 E 104 411 110000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Ripplinger House Supplies 68.05 10 E 301 411 120007 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School Store -46.18 10 E 401 411 258600 000
-Krueger, Karen

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School Store 46.18 10 E 401 411 258600 000
-Krueger, Karen

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Office of the 15.99 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Principal - Restock, Julie

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School 109.54 10 E 401 411 213000 000
Counseling Office -Taylor,
Christine

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School 7.88 10 E 401 411 213000 000
Counseling Office -Taylor,
Christine

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School 11.99 10 E 401 411 213000 000
Counseling Office -Taylor,
Christine

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School 8.59 10 E 401 411 213000 000

Counseling Office -Taylor,
Christine
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232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Art Dept. -Bauer 66.58 10 E 401 411 121000 000
de Ruiz, Ann

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Art Dept. -Bauer 75.58 10 401 411 121000 000
de Ruiz, Ann

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 94.77 10 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Baumann, Tracy

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 10.99 10 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Baumann, Tracy

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -District Copy 16.12 10 401 411 258400 000
Center -Baumann, Tracy

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School 4.54 10 401 411 213000 000
Counseling -Taylor, Christine
General Supplies -Office of the
Principal -Restock, Julie

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School 0.45 10 401 411 241000 000
Counseling -Taylor, Christine
General Supplies -Office of the
Principal -Restock, Julie

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School 45.49 10 401 411 213000 000
Counseling -Taylor, Christine
General Supplies -Office of the
Principal -Restock, Julie

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School 4._54 10 401 411 241000 000
Counseling -Taylor, Christine
General Supplies -Office of the
Principal -Restock, Julie

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 175.84 10 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Cull, Julie

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc DPS Office Supplies 62.67 27 801 411 223300 341

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc DPS Office Supplies 36.37 27 801 411 223300 341

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Office supplies - Sharpies, 99.96 10 801 411 251000 000
cleaning dusters, post it notes,
laptop bag, highlighters

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Human 59.18 10 801 411 264100 000
Resources

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office - Human 124.22 10 801 411 264100 000
Resources

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Office supplies - File folders 5.34 10 801 411 251000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Office chair 113.67 10 104 411 241000 000
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232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office of the Principal 26.22 10 E 101 411 241000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office of the Principal 23.96 10 E 101 411 241000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Lisa 90.98 10 E 102 411 110000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Office-Supplies- Barney, Lisa 138.98 10 E 102 411 110000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Office-Supplies- Barney, Lisa 2.86 10 E 102 411 110000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Fletcher 69.44 10 E 102 411 110000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Fletcher 43.90 10 E 102 411 110000 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 163.08 10 E 301 411 222200 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Social Science 413.37 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Dept -Pfeiffer, Michael

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Social Science 14.76 10 E 401 411 127000 000
Dept -Pfeiffer, Michael

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Choir -Bell, Jon 71.35 10 E 401 411 125400 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Choir -Bell, Jon 22.17 10 E 401 411 125400 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Wall of Sound 280.38 10 E 401 411 161355 000
-Bell, Jon

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -General Music 260.76 10 E 401 411 125100 000
-Bell, Jon

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -General Music 2.22 10 E 401 411 125100 000
-Bell, Jon

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept. 523.20 10 E 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept. 171.34 10 E 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -World Languages 116.99 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Dept. -Zimmerman, Jennifer

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -World Languages 61.75 10 E 401 411 123000 000
Dept. -Zimmerman, Jennifer

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 6.80 10 E 102 411 222200 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 3.92 10 E 104 411 222200 000

232896 05/31/2018 Office Depot Inc FF&E - GHS - Classroom Pencil 357.24 49 E 401 551 255000 602
Sharpeners

Totals for 232896 4,702.58
232897 05/31/2018 Otzelberger, James Softball, FROSH 84.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
232897 05/31/2018 Otzelberger, James Softball, JV 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232897 126.00
232898 05/31/2018 Port Washington High School Golf, Boys - VAR Invite 130.00 10 E 405 943 162212 000
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Totals for 232898 130.00
232899 05/31/2018 Porter, Wes Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232899 57.00
232900 05/31/2018 Poynette High School Softball, Tourney VAR 3 games 210.00 10 E 405 943 162117 000
Totals for 232900 210.00
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 44.20 10 E 801 411 264200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 10.35 10 E 801 411 254200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 18.95 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc General Supplies - Consumables 10.43 10 E 401 411 126000 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc General Supplies - Consumables 4_95 10 E 401 411 126000 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 49.39 10 E 301 411 126000 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 29.90 10 E 301 411 126000 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 47.09 10 E 301 411 126000 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 20.38 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 12.67 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 32.00 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 16.13 27 E 801 411 158000 341
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 238.51 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 78.33 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 38.73 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 129.95 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 34.78 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 104.99 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 67.88 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 177.61 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 145.22 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 45.33 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 18.74 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 110.16 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 84 .57 10 E 401 415 135200 000
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 46.20 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 84.99 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 22.78 10 E 301 415 135200 000

FACE
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232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 7.98 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for -1.21 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 83.91 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 36.03 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 6.01 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 137.32 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 54.74 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 122.76 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 18.60 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 122.83 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
232903 05/31/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 51.31 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
Totals for 232903 2,365.49
232904 05/31/2018 Sheboygan North High School Tennis - Boys -VAR Invite 60.00 10 E 405 943 162218 000
Totals for 232904 60.00
232905 05/31/2018 Slinger High School Tennisk, Boys - VAR 25.00 10 E 405 943 162218 000
Totals for 232905 25.00
232906 05/31/2018 Stocker, John Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232906 57.00
232907 05/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 477.34 50 E 801 348 257300 000
232907 05/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 61.48 10 E 402 348 129400 000
232907 05/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 817.94 10 E 801 348 253500 000
232907 05/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 391.88 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 232907 1,748.64
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232908 05/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,673.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232908 05/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232908 2,703.00

232909 05/31/2018 Ueberroth, Tom Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232909 57.00

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21,187.80 10 L 000 000 811692 000

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21.00 80 L 000 000 811692 000

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,275.95 27 L 000 000 811692 000

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 246.04 50 L 000 000 811692 000

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 281,437.88 10 L 000 000 811631 000

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 413.36 80 L 000 000 811631 000

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 59,872.96 27 L 000 000 811631 000

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,268.68 50 L 000 000 811631 000

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 42,929.24 10 E 801 293 291000 000

232910 05/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Various adjustments -167.46 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 232910 413,485.45

232911 05/31/2018 Vick, Lisa DI - MAC - Team Manager & 250.00 10 E 103 311 161341 000

Reimbursement - Supplies
232911 05/31/2018 Vick, Lisa DI - MAC - Team Manager & 150.00 10 E 103 411 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies

Totals for 232911 400.00

232912 05/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232912 05/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

232912 05/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232912 05/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232912 1,650.00

232913 05/31/2018 WE Energies Gas 674 .52 10 E 101 331 253300 000

232913 05/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 167.15 10 E 301 336 253300 000

232913 05/31/2018 WE Energies Gas 397.99 10 E 104 331 253300 000

232913 05/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,731.36 10 E 101 336 253300 000

232913 05/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 197 .67 10 E 104 336 253300 000

232913 05/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,423.58 10 E 104 336 253300 000
Totals for 232913 5,592.27
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232914 05/31/2018 West Bend West High School Track - Boys, VAR 175.00 10 E 405 943 162219 000
Totals for 232914 175.00

232915 05/31/2018 W1 SCTF Payroll accrual 1,156.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232915 1,156.99

232916 05/31/2018 Wisconsin Association of SkillsUSA Inc Lodging & Registrations 1,920.00 10 405 943 161333 000
Totals for 232916 1,920.00

232917 05/31/2018 Ericksen, Richard Germantown Exchange Trip 1,170.00 10 801 342 232100 000
Totals for 232917 1,170.00

232918 05/31/2018 Zimmerman, Jennifer Germantown Exchange Trip - car 850.13 10 801 342 232100 000

rental

Totals for 232918 850.13

232919 06/08/2018 Amy Belle School - Petty Cash Petty Cash 6.00 10 E 101 411 241000 000

232919 06/08/2018 Amy Belle School - Petty Cash Petty Cash 6.65 10 E 101 353 263300 000

232919 06/08/2018 Amy Belle School - Petty Cash Petty Cash 27.08 10 E 101 411 110400 000
Totals for 232919 39.73

232920 06/08/2018 Anderson, Richard Baseball, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

232920 06/08/2018 Anderson, Richard Baseball, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232920 90.00

232921 06/08/2018 AP Exams AP Tests 66,131.00 10 E 401 411 129600 000
Totals for 232921 66,131.00

232922 06/08/2018 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk Consulting Agreement 3,862.00 10 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 232922 3,862.00

232923 0670872018 Belisle, Jovie Refund - Family lunch account 87.10 50 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232923 87.10

232924 06/08/2018 Blye, Kimberly Refund family lunch account 18.20 50 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232924 18.20

232925 06/08/2018 Brown, Terry Soccer, Girls VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232925 55.00
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232926 06/08/2018 Butz, Joan Refund family lunch acct 60.75 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232926 60.75
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impression charges - 4-25-5-29 435.11 10 101 324 258400 000
2018
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impression charges - 4-25-5-29 2,916.76 10 301 324 258400 000
2018
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impression charges - 4-25-5-29 518.36 10 103 324 258400 000
2018
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impression charges - 4-25-5-29 382.27 10 104 324 258400 000
2018
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impression charges - 4-25-5-29 3,282.06 10 401 324 258400 000
2018
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impression charges - 4-25-5-29 489.63 10 102 324 258400 000
2018
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impression charges - 4-25-5-29 411.58 10 801 324 258400 000
2018
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impression charges - 4-25-5-29 15.15 50 801 324 258400 000
2018
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 5/15/18 19.40 10 101 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 5/15/18 38.40 10 801 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 5/15/18 28.80 10 301 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 5/15/18 9.60 10 102 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 5/15/18 9.60 10 104 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 5/15/18 163.20 10 401 571 258400 000
- 06/29/18
232927 06/08/2018 Central Office Systems Corp On site staff - 5/1/18 - 5/31/18 4,410.00 10 801 311 258400 000
Totals for 232927 13,129.92
232928 06/08/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 61.11 10 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232928 61.11
232929 06/08/2018 County Line School/Petty Cash Petty cash 42 .36 10 102 411 110000 000
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232929 06/08/2018 County Line School/Petty Cash Petty cash 13.65 10 E 102 353 263300 000
Totals for 232929 56.01

232930 06/08/2018 Culligan Water 6.20 50 E 801 323 254490 000
Totals for 232930 6.20

232931 06/08/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Counseling 41.75 10 401 411 213000 000

Office

232931 06/08/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water Cooler 207.60 10 103 444 241000 000

232931 06/08/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Office 32.50 10 401 411 241000 000

232931 06/08/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supply - MAINT BLDG - Rental of 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000

Water Bottle Cooler

232931 06/08/2018 Culligan of West Bend Cooler rental, bottled water 137.00 10 501 411 253300 000
Totals for 232931 429.70

232932 06/08/2018 Dorschner, Don Soccer, Girls - JV 43.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000

232932 06/08/2018 Dorschner, Don Soccer, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232932 98.00

232933 06/08/2018 Eckert, Paul JR. Baseball, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232933 45.00

232934 06/08/2018 Edwards, Gerry Baseball, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232934 60.00

232935 06/08/2018 Erickson, Tim Refund family lunch acct 41.25 50 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232935 41.25

232936 06/08/2018 Flasch, Lee Baseball, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

232936 06/08/2018 Flasch, Lee Baseball, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232936 90.00

232937 06/08/2018 Fleming, Jack Soccer, Girls - JV 43.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232937 43.00

232938 06/08/2018 French, Chris Refund family lunch acct 28.70 50 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232938 28.70

232939 06/08/2018 Gasser, Richard Baseball, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
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Totals for 232939 45.00
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 605.92 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 61.06 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 31.73 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 910.41 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 159.04 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 226.95 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Credit -172.14 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,234.67 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 705.11 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 315.53 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 93.42 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 382.96 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 31.73 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 109.81 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 196.10 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 241.30 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 289.30 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 172.15 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 200.74 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 53.44 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232940 06/08/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 79.63 50 E 801 415 257250 000
Totals for 232940 5,928.86
232941 06/08/2018 Hochmuth, Al Baseball, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232941 60.00
232942 06/08/2018 Holland, Stacy Refund - Family lunch account 57.30 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232942 57.30
232943 06/08/2018 Huettner, Curtis Refund - Family lunch account 45_.40 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232943 45.40
232944 06/08/2018 Joers, Staci Wellness Cooking Class 267.62 10 E 801 311 214900 000
Totals for 232944 267.62
232945 06/08/2018 Keough, Christopher Baseball, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000

Totals for 232945 60.00
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232946 06/08/2018 Kloth, Dennis Baseball, FROSH 90.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232946 90.00

232947 06/08/2018 Kohler, Joseph Soccer, Girls - Jv 43.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232947 43.00

232948 06/08/2018 Kuckuk, William Refund - Family lunch Account 14.50 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232948 14.50

232949 06/08/2018 Lange, Tracy 96.75 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232949 96.75

232950 06/08/2018 Lopez, Alejandro Soccer, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232950 55.00

232951 06/08/2018 Mac Arthur Elementary Petty Cash Petty cash 28.11 10 E 103 411 241000 000

232951 06/08/2018 Mac Arthur Elementary Petty Cash Petty cash 62.59 10 E 103 353 263300 000
Totals for 232951 90.70

232952 06/08/2018 Mannion, Jerry Baseball, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232952 60.00

232953 06/08/2018 Martin, Ronald Softball, VAR 65.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232953 65.00

232954 06/08/2018 Naumann, Mark Refund - Family Lunch Acct 29.00 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232954 29.00

232955 06/08/2018 Neola Inc Update service & Conculting 1,692.00 10 E 801 311 231100 000

service - School board policies

Totals for 232955 1,692.00

232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies Tech Ed 204.50 10 E 401 446 136200 000

232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies Tech Ed 250.94 10 E 401 446 136200 000

232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies Tech Ed 4.52 10 E 401 446 136200 000

232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies for Tech Education 24.91 10 E 401 411 136200 000

232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Equipment - GHS - Tech Ed Dept. 671.72 10 E 801 552 136500 602

232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Equipment - GHS - Tech Ed Dept. 671.73 10 E 801 552 136100 602
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232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Equipment - GHS - Tech Ed Dept. 671.72 10 E 801 552 136400 602
232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Equipment - GHS - Tech Ed Dept. 676.94 10 E 801 552 136600 602
232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 29.30 10 E 801 411 253300 000
232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 185.50 10 E 801 411 254300 000
232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 183.45 10 E 401 411 253300 000
232956 06/08/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 58.79 10 E 401 461 254300 000
Totals for 232956 3,634.02
232957 06/08/2018 Neu"s Supply Line Inc Ball field benches 15.84 10 E 401 411 254200 000
Totals for 232957 15.84
232958 06/08/2018 Otzelberger, James Baseball, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232958 60.00
232959 06/08/2018 Palesse, John Baseball, JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232959 45.00
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 1,680.17 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 119.61 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Credit -17.62 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Credit -14.82 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Credit -14.82 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 5,424 .80 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 569.98 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 167.40 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Credit -208.32 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 3,525.73 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 635.07 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 201.57 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 4,147 .56 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 334.41 50 E 801 415 257210 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 17.14 50 E 801 411 257210 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 5,115.28 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232960 06/08/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 19.11 50 E 801 411 257210 000
Totals for 232960 21,702.25
232961 06/08/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael Softball, VAR 65.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232961 65.00
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232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 58.72 10 E 104 411 241000 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 111.72 10 E 104 411 241000 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 14.97 10 E 301 415 135200 000

FACE

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 34.47 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 351.62 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 40.11 27 E 801 411 158000 341

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 41.91 27 E 801 411 158000 341

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Credit -0.29 27 E 801 411 158000 341

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 33.42 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 195.94 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 95.28 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 73.71 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 263.14 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Foods 39.51 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 6.99 10 E 301 411 241000 000

232962 06/08/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 141.83 10 E 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 232962 1,503.05

232963 06/08/2018 School Perceptions LLC Staff survey 3,522.50 10 E 801 311 232200 000
Totals for 232963 3,522.50

232964 06/08/2018 Schrantz, Jonathan Soccer, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 232964 55.00

232965 06/08/2018 Schwefel, James Refund family lunch account 21.10 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232965 21.10

232966 06/08/2018 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Truck 657.51 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 232966 657.51

232967 06/08/2018 Szopinski, James Refund - Family lunch account 11.15 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232967 11.15

232968 06/08/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 918.32 10 E 801 358 266100 000

232968 06/08/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 1,696.30 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 232968 2,614.62

232969 06/08/2018 UPS Store, The Shipping 13.35 10 E 801 353 263300 000
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Totals for 232969 13.35
232970 06/08/2018 Veritiv Operating Co White Copy Paper 2,084.00 10 A 000 000 716110 000
232970 06/08/2018 Veritiv Operating Co White Copy Paper -20.84 10 A 000 000 716110 000
Totals for 232970 2,063.16
232971 06/08/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 224.78 10 E 102 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232971 06/08/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 386.86 10 E 103 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232971 06/08/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.44 10 E 101 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232971 06/08/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 864.97 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232971 06/08/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 529.16 10 E 301 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232971 06/08/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 771.53 10 E 401 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232971 06/08/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 105.33 10 E 501 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
Totals for 232971 3,045.07
232972 06/08/2018 WE Energies Gas 153.71 10 E 501 331 253300 000
232972 06/08/2018 WE Energies Electric 15.71 10 E 401 336 253300 000
232972 06/08/2018 WE Energies Electric 19.95 10 E 401 336 253300 000
232972 06/08/2018 WE Energies Electric 47.16 10 E 401 336 253300 000
232972 06/08/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 72.33 10 E 501 331 253300 000
232972 06/08/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 96.91 10 E 501 336 253300 000
232972 06/08/2018 WE Energies Electric 16.78 10 E 401 336 253300 000
232972 06/08/2018 WE Energies Electric 50.22 10 E 401 336 253300 000
232972 06/08/2018 WE Energies Gas 417 .51 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 232972 890.28
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232973 06/08/2018 Weston, Dan Baseball, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232973 60.00
232974 06/08/2018 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 630.00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 232974 630.00
232975 06/08/2018 Wolfgram, Ralph Softball, FROSH 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232975 42.00
232976 06/08/2018 Yagel, Elizabeth Refund - Family lunch account 31.65 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232976 31.65
232977 06/15/2018 Americollect Inc Payroll accrual 379.02 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232977 379.02
232978 06/15/2018 Anchor Moving Systems Professional Services - DIST - 6,066.50 49 E 102 561 255000 602
Library Packing, Moving, Storage
of KMS & GHS, Unpacking of Library
When Construction Areas are
Completed.
232978 06/15/2018 Anchor Moving Systems Professional Services - DIST - 4,814.00 49 E 103 561 255000 602
Library Packing, Moving, Storage
of KMS & GHS, Unpacking of Library
When Construction Areas are
Completed.
232978 06/15/2018 Anchor Moving Systems Professional Services - DIST - 7,945.00 49 E 104 561 255000 602
Library Packing, Moving, Storage
of KMS & GHS, Unpacking of Library
When Construction Areas are
Completed.
Totals for 232978 18,825.50
232979 06/15/2018 Anchor Moving Systems Professional Services - DIST - 9,747.50 49 E 301 561 255000 602
Library Packing, Moving, Storage
of KMS & GHS, Unpacking of Library
When Construction Areas are
Completed.
232979 06/15/2018 Anchor Moving Systems Professional Services - DIST - 11,000.00 49 E 401 561 255000 602
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Library Packing, Moving, Storage
of KMS & GHS, Unpacking of Library
When Construction Areas are

Completed.
Totals for 232979 20,747.50
232980 06/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232980 06/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232980 830.96
232981 06/15/2018 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness 110.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
232981 06/15/2018 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - Dec 2017 90.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 232981 200.00
232982 06/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,374.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232982 06/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
232982 06/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 6,682.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232982 06/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 361.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232982 8,702.50
232983 06/15/2018 Baudhuin Inc Services - AB - Surveying & Soil 4,000.00 10 E 801 311 255000 603
Testing
232983 06/15/2018 Baudhuin Inc Services - AB - Surveying & Soil 8,000.00 10 E 801 311 255000 603
Testing
Totals for 232983 12,000.00
232984 06/15/2018 Carlson, Greg Refund family lunch account 13.10 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232984 13.10
232985 06/15/2018 CESA #1 Final reconciliation 2016-2017 for 9,546.53 27 E 801 386 436000 341

Instructional/Diagnostic Vision O
& M Services

Totals for 232985 9,546.53

232986 06/15/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232986 692.00

232987 06/15/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct#BG-182211 206.70 10 E 401 331 253300 000

Totals for 232987 206.70
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232988 06/15/2018 DeVillers, Alex Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232988 55.00
232989 06/15/2018 Division of Industry Services Application for review 1,133.60 10 E 801 941 255000 603
Totals for 232989 1,133.60
232990 06/15/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services & Mileage - May 2018 19,152.50 27 E 801 311 218100 011
232990 06/15/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services & Mileage - May 2018 39.79 27 E 801 343 218100 341
Totals for 232990 19,192.29
232991 06/15/2018 Elmbrook, School District of Tuition invoice - 2017-18 - School 64,288.07 27 E 801 382 436000 019
year - One student
Totals for 232991 64,288.07
232992 06/15/2018 Graczyk-McMullen, Mary Autism Consultant Services 1,920.00 27 E 801 311 221300 341
232992 06/15/2018 Graczyk-McMullen, Mary Autism Spectrum Disorder 1,680.00 27 E 801 311 221300 341
Consultant
Totals for 232992 3,600.00
232993 06/15/2018 Henning, Darrell Baseball, FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162204 000
Totals for 232993 45.00
232994 06/15/2018 Henricksen and Co Inc FF&E - GHS - Technical Education 64,468.30 49 E 401 551 255000 602
Areas - Desks, Chairs, Teacher
Desk - Quotes Sent to Several
Companies, Only Received from
Three Bidders
Totals for 232994 64,468.30
232995 06/15/2018 Holian Environmental Cleaning Corp Professional Services - GHS - 4,404 .88 49 E 401 324 255000 602
Emergency Asbestos Abatement
232995 06/15/2018 Holian Environmental Cleaning Corp Maintenance Services - AB & CL - 13,770.00 49 E 102 324 255000 602
Asbestos Abatement Work to Prepare
for Construction/Referendum
Projects
Totals for 232995 18,174.88
232996 06/15/2018 lwen, Jeremy Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
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Totals for 232996 60.00
232997 06/15/2018 Jahns, Todd Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 232997 57.00
232998 06/15/2018 Kettle Moraine Lutheran High School Conference registration 210.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365
Totals for 232998 210.00
232999 06/15/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & mileage - May 2018 5,969.25 27 E 801 311 218200 011
232999 06/15/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & mileage - May 2018 57.77 27 E 801 343 218200 341
Totals for 232999 6,027.02
233000 06/15/2018 LAB Midwest LLC Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab, 19,800.44 10 E 801 552 136500 602
PLTW, Welding
233000 06/15/2018 LAB Midwest LLC Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab, 7,234.35 10 E 801 552 136100 602
PLTW, Welding
233000 06/15/2018 LAB Midwest LLC Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab, 13,460.21 10 E 801 552 136800 602
PLTW, Welding
Totals for 233000 40,495.00
233001 06/15/2018 Maciejewski, Mike Softball, VAR 57.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 233001 57.00
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 2,036.44 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 576.53 27 L 000 000 811635 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 22.66 50 L 000 000 811635 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 748.46 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 193.20 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 109.44 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 39.96 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 4,781.94 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,214.79 27 L 000 000 811635 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.02 80 L 000 000 811635 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 77.28 50 L 000 000 811635 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 3,152.82 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 746.08 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.15 80 L 000 000 811634 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 55.53 50 L 000 000 811634 000
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233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Retiree life 386.72 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj 108.79 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj -4.65 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233002 06/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Disability Adj -3.53 10 L 000 000 811635 000
Totals for 233002 14,273.63
233003 06/15/2018 Martin Luther College Reaching and teaching the gifted 1,240.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365
and talended - Registration
Totals for 233003 1,240.00
233004 06/15/2018 Menards Supplies - DIST - Tote Bins for 1,794.00 49 E 301 411 255000 602
Classroom Storage Due to
Construction Projects
233004 06/15/2018 Menards Totes - CL - Storage Needs for 2,397.00 49 E 102 411 255000 602
Construction Project
233004 06/15/2018 Menards FF&E Supplies - CL - Gym Storage 1,237.11 49 E 102 411 255000 602
Shelving
233004 06/15/2018 Menards Supplies - DIST - Totes for 807.30 49 E 401 411 255000 602
Packing Rooms for Referendum
Construction
233004 06/15/2018 Menards Supplies - DIST - Totes for 1,883.70 49 E 301 411 255000 602
Packing Rooms for Referendum
Construction
Totals for 233004 8,119.11
233005 06/15/2018 Milwaukee Center for Independence (MCFI) Attendance - March 2018 4,854.80 27 E 801 370 436000 341
Totals for 233005 4,854.80
233006 06/15/2018 NCS Pearson Inc Record Forms 236.38 27 E 801 411 156600 341
Totals for 233006 236.38
233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 128.70 27 E 801 411 223300 341
233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 18.83 27 E 801 411 215000 341
233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 54.67 27 E 801 411 223300 341
233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 8.00 27 E 801 411 215000 341
233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 23.81 27 E 801 411 223300 341
233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 3.48 27 E 801 411 215000 341
233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 28.78 27 E 801 411 223300 341
233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 4.21 27 E 801 411 215000 341
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233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 5.43 27 E 801 411 223300 341
233007 06/15/2018 Office Depot Inc Pupil Services Supply Order 0.80 27 E 801 411 215000 341
Totals for 233007 276.71
233008 06/15/2018 Olson, Steven Soccer, Girls - JV 55.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
Totals for 233008 55.00
233009 06/15/2018 Oticon Inc FM transmitter repair 240.00 27 E 801 446 156100 341
Totals for 233009 240.00
233010 06/15/2018 Phonak LLC FM/DM Equipment Supply 126.19 27 E 801 446 156100 341
233010 06/15/2018 Phonak LLC FM/DM Equipment Supply 65.00 27 E 801 446 156100 341
Totals for 233010 191.19
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 382.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 570.50 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 159.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - -123.56 49 E 102 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - -61.76 49 E 103 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - -123.56 49 E 301 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - -247.12 49 E 401 324 255000 602

Rental of PODS for Construction
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Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 191.00 49 E 103 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 139.00 49 102 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 139.00 49 103 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 139.00 49 301 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 139.00 49 401 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 1,052.00 49 301 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 224.00 49 401 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 536.00 49 301 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233013 06/15/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 298.00 49 102 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
Totals for 233013 4,008.50
233014 06/15/2018 Richardson School, The Tuition - 04/01/18 - 04/30/18 4,720.00 27 801 370 436000 341
Totals for 233014 4,720.00
233015 06/15/2018 School Specialty Inc Sensory Vest 53.30 27 801 411 218100 341
Totals for 233015 53.30
233016 06/15/2018 Southpaw Enterprises Exercise Ball 48.95 27 801 411 218100 341
Totals for 233016 48.95
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233017 06/15/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy LTC Litigation 12,856.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000

233017 06/15/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 654 .00 49 E 801 311 255000 602

233017 06/15/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 460.50 10 E 801 311 251000 603

233017 06/15/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy General 12,087.60 10 E 801 311 231500 000
Totals for 233017 26,058.10

233018 06/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,673.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233018 06/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233018 2,703.00

233019 06/15/2018 Uline Supplies - DIST - Cardboard Boxes 324.00 49 E 103 411 255000 602

for Moving for Construction
233019 06/15/2018 Uline Supplies - DIST - Cardboard Boxes 1,296.00 49 E 104 411 255000 602
for Moving for Construction

Totals for 233019 1,620.00

233020 06/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233020 06/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233020 06/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233020 06/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233020 1,650.00

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 16,265.28 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 755.96 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 103.91 10 E 103 331 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 280.38 10 E 102 331 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,606.83 10 E 102 336 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 10,197.63 10 E 301 336 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,084.05 10 E 501 336 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,626.95 10 E 103 331 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 323.11 10 E 401 331 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 526.40 10 E 301 331 253300 000

233021 06/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 70.85 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 233021 34,841.35

233022 06/15/2018 Weld Specialty FF&E - GHS - Automotive 52,280.00 10 E 801 552 136300 602
Totals for 233022 52,280.00

233023 06/15/2018 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 1,156.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000

27



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:41 AM
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18)
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
Totals for 233023 1,156.99
233024 06/15/2018 Windstream Telephone service 989.00 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233024 989.00
233025 06/26/2018 AAT Salt & Distribution Supplies - ADMIN - Water Softener 342.02 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Salt
Totals for 233025 342.02
233026 06/26/2018 Akrit Sales & Service Repair 541.05 10 E 405 324 254410 000
Totals for 233026 541.05
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 13.00 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 16.80 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 26.58 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 44 .96 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 26.00 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 6.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 45_.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 71.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 23.04 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 95.16 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 65.00 50 E 801 415 257210 000
233027 06/26/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 45_.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Totals for 233027 518.54
233028 06/26/2018 Apple Awards Inc Retirement Awards - 2017 and 2018 624.45 10 E 801 411 264100 000
Totals for 233028 624.45
233029 06/26/2018 Arena Americas Stage for Graduation 1,766.61 10 E 401 571 241020 000
Totals for 233029 1,766.61
233030 06/26/2018 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 2,039.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000
Group
Totals for 233030 2,039.00
233031 06/26/2018 Ayer Electric Repair 264.14 50 E 401 324 254490 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 9:41 AM 06/19/18
05.18.06.00.01-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 05/31/18 - 06/26/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
Totals for 233031 264.14
233032 06/26/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 140.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)
233032 06/26/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 39.00 10 E 301 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)
233032 06/26/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 280.00 10 E 401 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)
Totals for 233032 459.00
233033 06/26/2018 Batteries Plus LLC Supplies - ROCK - Burglary Alarm 45.90 10 E 104 411 254300 000
Panel Batteries
Totals for 233033 45.90
233034 06/26/2018 Baycom Antenna GHS 1,205.45 10 801 311 266100 000
233034 06/26/2018 Baycom Radios/Batteries 1,128.36 10 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 233034 2,333.81
233035 06/26/2018 Boelter Co, The Dunnage racks 333.22 50 801 446 257220 000
Totals for 233035 333.22
233036 06/26/2018 Brandt, Nicole DI - Co-Manager - KMS - & 125.00 10 301 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
233036 06/26/2018 Brandt, Nicole DI - Co-Manager - KMS - & 150.00 10 301 411 161341 000
Reimbursement - Supplies
Totals for 233036 275.00
233037 06/26/2018 Brown"s Service Wisconsin Golf Parts - GHS - Parts for Golf Cart 86.91 10 E 401 461 254490 000
Repair
Totals for 233037 86.91
233038 06/26/2018 Brown, Patrick DI - Co-Manager - GHS & 221.94 10 E 801 342 161341 000

Reimbursement - Travel Expenses
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233038 06/26/2018 Brown, Patrick Dl - Co-Manager - GHS & 125.00 10 E 401 311 161341 000
Reimbursement - Travel Expenses
Totals for 233038 346.94
233039 06/26/2018 Budget Blinds Maintenance Service - ROCK - 1,564.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Provide and Install Blinds/Shades
for Break Out Space Windows on 1st
& 2nd Floors
Totals for 233039 1,564.00
233040 06/26/2018 CAPP USA Building - GHS - Coupling for Pump 632.00 10 E 401 461 254300 000
Totals for 233040 632.00
233041 06/26/2018 CDW Government Inc Battery Cartridge 345.12 10 E 801 461 266100 000
233041 06/26/2018 CDW Government Inc Flash Drive 21.22 10 E 801 411 266100 000
233041 06/26/2018 CDW Government Inc Replacement - UPS 1,587.64 10 E 801 446 266100 000
233041 06/26/2018 CDW Government Inc Cables 25.72 10 E 801 411 266100 000
233041 06/26/2018 CDW Government Inc Power Adapters 126.67 10 E 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 233041 2,106.37
233042 06/26/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 30.40 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233042 30.40
233043 06/26/2018 College Board - MRO, The AP Workshops 225.00 10 E 401 312 129600 000
233043 06/26/2018 College Board - MRO, The AP Workshops 225.00 10 E 401 312 129600 000
Totals for 233043 450.00
233044 06/26/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct #BG-182210 757 .57 10 E 301 331 253300 000
Totals for 233044 757 .57
233045 06/26/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 803.48 10 E 401 324 254490 000
233045 06/26/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 160.88 10 E 301 324 254490 000
233045 06/26/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 134.10 10 E 301 324 254490 000
233045 06/26/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 134.10 10 E 401 324 254490 000
Totals for 233045 1,232.56
233046 06/26/2018 Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc Mulch - MAC 150.00 10 E 103 411 254200 000
Totals for 233046 150.00
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233047 06/26/2018 Del Ponte, Linda Refund - AP English & Psychology 158.00 10 R 401 292 129600 000
tests - Not taken (Laura)
Totals for 233047 158.00
233048 06/26/2018 DigiCorp Fortigate Firewall 930.00 10 E 801 551 266100 000
Totals for 233048 930.00
233049 06/26/2018 Draeger, Eric Refund AP German test - (Not 75.00 10 401 292 129600 000
taken - Jonathan)
Totals for 233049 75.00
233050 06/26/2018 Dramatists Play Service Almost, Maine 60.00 10 401 411 161306 000
Totals for 233050 60.00
233051 06/26/2018 Driebel, David Reimbursement - CNA textbook 95.71 10 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 233051 95.71
233052 06/26/2018 Duecker, Susan Reimbursement - Supplies for 118.69 10 401 411 161306 000
costumes, Spring play
Totals for 233052 118.69
233053 06/26/2018 Dunnigan, Damian Dl - Co-Manager - KMS 125.00 10 E 301 311 161341 000
Totals for 233053 125.00
233054 06/26/2018 Earth Pottery & Supply Repairs for kiln 630.20 10 102 324 254410 000
Totals for 233054 630.20
233055 06/26/2018 Equipment Rentals Inc Chair Rental for Graduation 1,577.00 10 401 571 241020 000
Totals for 233055 1,577.00
233056 06/26/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 1,420.00 10 401 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
233056 06/26/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 1,240.00 10 301 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
233056 06/26/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 288.00 10 101 324 254200 000
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Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
233056 06/26/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 420.00 10 E 102 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
233056 06/26/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 288.00 10 E 103 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
233056 06/26/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 288.00 10 E 104 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement
233056 06/26/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Service - DIST - 288.00 10 E 501 324 254200 000
Yearly Lawn Mowing & Herbicide
Application - Year One of Three
Year Agreement

Totals for 233056 4,232.00

233057 06/26/2018 EverWhite Whiteboards 1,292.00 10 E 103 446 110000 000

233057 06/26/2018 EverWhite Whiteboard 404.00 10 E 103 444 110000 000
Totals for 233057 1,696.00

233058 06/26/2018 Falter, Scott Reimbursement - CNA textbook 110.88 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 233058 110.88

233059 06/26/2018 Farina, Scott Reimbursement - Nursing textbook 95.71 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 233059 95.71

233060 06/26/2018 Flower Source Inc, The Flowers for Graduation 765.00 10 E 401 411 241020 000
Totals for 233060 765.00

233061 06/26/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library-books 134.05 10 E 301 431 222200 000

233061 06/26/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library-books 1,132.30 10 E 301 432 222200 000

233061 06/26/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library-books 78.64 10 E 301 431 222200 000

233061 06/26/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library-books 664.31 10 E 301 432 222200 000

Totals for 233061 2,009.30
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233062 06/26/2018 Gamut Supply LLC Supplies - PE - Nodolf, Kevin 512.60 10 E 102 411 143000 000
Totals for 233062 512.60
233063 06/26/2018 Gasper, Kathleen Parent Contract - Trans 175.95 10 E 801 341 256730 000
Totals for 233063 175.95
233064 06/26/2018 Glynlyon Inc Credit Recovery Licenses 1,000.00 10 E 802 435 110001 000
Totals for 233064 1,000.00
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - May 2018 146,030.35 10 E 801 341 256710 000
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - May 2018 2,168.82 10 E 801 341 256720 000
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - May 2018 55,569.54 27 E 801 341 256751 011
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - May 2018 5,922.50 27 E 801 341 256751 341
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - May 2018 52,841.25 10 E 801 341 256790 000
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS to WCTC - May 134.28 27 E 801 341 256751 011
11 2018
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - AB - May 2018 2,586.62 10 E 101 341 256770 000
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - CL - May 2018 1,757.20 10 E 102 341 256770 000
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - MAC - May 2018 1,412.64 10 E 102 341 256770 000
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - RF - May 2018 2,680.33 10 E 104 341 256770 000
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS - May 2018 4,202.32 10 E 301 341 256770 000
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS Athletics - 1,291.03 10 E 305 341 256740 000
May 2018
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS Athletics - 6,138.65 10 E 405 341 256740 000
May 2018
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS - May 2018 440.93 27 E 801 341 256751 011
233065 06/26/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS - May 2018 688.75 10 E 401 341 256770 000
Totals for 233065 283,865.21
233066 06/26/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Building - ROCK - Parts for Food 117.06 50 E 104 324 254490 000
Service Hot Water Heater
233066 06/26/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - MAC - Case, Bulb 116.38 10 E 103 411 253300 000
233066 06/26/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Building - GHS - Motion Detector, 1,155.16 10 E 401 461 254300 000
Light Switch, Float Switch, Drill
Bit Set, Wire Guard for Exit Signs
233066 06/26/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - KMS - Contact Cement, 127.83 10 E 301 411 254300 000

0"Rings, Actuator Assemblies,
Electronic Module, Wall Plates
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233066 06/26/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - KMS - Contact Cement, 617.40 10 E 301 461 254300 000
O"Rings, Actuator Assemblies,
Electronic Module, Wall Plates
Totals for 233066 2,133.83
233067 06/26/2018 Greenfield School District Share Ad with Co-Op (public notice 55.59 50 801 311 257100 000
for bread)
Totals for 233067 55.59
233068 06/26/2018 Greymont, Tracy Refund AP English Literature - Not 79.00 10 401 292 129600 000
taken (Claire)
Totals for 233068 79.00
233069 06/26/2018 Grokowski, Jenny Choir retreat clinician 100.00 10 401 311 125400 000
Totals for 233069 100.00
233070 06/26/2018 Grunau Company Inc Repair 1,170.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 233070 1,170.00
233071 06/26/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Repair 140.18 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Totals for 233071 140.18
233072 06/26/2018 Hamedi, Nancy Refund - AP Psychology & Biology 158.00 10 401 292 129600 000
tests - Not taken (Dan)
Totals for 233072 158.00
233073 06/26/2018 Harley, Joseph Reimbursement - Work permit 10.00 10 801 941 264100 000
Totals for 233073 10.00
233074 06/26/2018 Instrumentalist Co Band Awards 447 .00 10 401 411 125100 000
Totals for 233074 447 .00
233075 06/26/2018 Jewell, Charlie Reimbursement - CNA textbook 110.88 10 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 233075 110.88
233076 06/26/2018 Johnson Controls Inc Repair 689.33 10 401 324 254300 000
233076 06/26/2018 Johnson Controls Inc Repair 459 .56 10 103 324 254300 000
233076 06/26/2018 Johnson Controls Inc Rebuild pump - GHS air handler 966.36 10 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 233076 2,115.25
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233077 06/26/2018 Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Repair 515.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
233077 06/26/2018 Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Repair 515.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Totals for 233077 1,030.00
233078 06/26/2018 Jostens Inc Diplomas 14.69 10 E 401 411 241020 000
233078 06/26/2018 Jostens Inc Add®1 2018 diplomas 17.70 10 E 401 354 241020 000
Totals for 233078 32.39
233079 06/26/2018 Kalahari Resort & Convention Center Conference - DIST - Hotel for 224.00 10 E 801 342 253300 000
WASBO Conference - May 16 - May 18
Totals for 233079 224.00
233080 06/26/2018 Keidl, Amy Reimbursement - CNA textbook 110.88 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 233080 110.88
233081 06/26/2018 Kirkpatrick, Timothy Reimbursement - DI supplies 99.46 10 E 301 411 161341 000
Totals for 233081 99.46
233082 06/26/2018 Knudson, Ashley Reimbursement - Travel Expense 251.05 10 E 801 342 161341 000
Totals for 233082 251.05
233083 06/26/2018 Kolda, Jodi Refund AP Biology test - Not taken 79.00 10 R 401 292 129600 000
(Nathan)
Totals for 233083 79.00
233084 06/26/2018 Kurszewski, Kenneth Refund - AP Biology test - Not 79.00 10 R 401 292 129600 000
taken (Sophia)
Totals for 233084 79.00
233085 06/26/2018 La Force Inc Building - GHS - Hinge 112.51 10 E 401 411 254300 000
Totals for 233085 112.51
233086 06/26/2018 Lakeshore Learning Materials Summer School Supplies -Transition 122.18 10 E 802 411 110001 000
to First
Totals for 233086 122.18
233087 06/26/2018 Lamb, Todd Refund AP Biology Test - Not taken 79.00 10 R 401 292 129600 000

(Emily)
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Totals for 233087 79.00

233088 06/26/2018 Lash, Sandi Choir Retreat Clinician 100.00 10 E 401 311 125400 000
Totals for 233088 100.00

233089 06/26/2018 Lauenstein & Associates Appraisal - Vacant land northwest 2,400.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000

of Butternut Rd west of Pilgrim Rd

Totals for 233089 2,400.00

233090 06/26/2018 LEGO Education LEGO Robotics Course 1,647.80 10 E 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 233090 1,647.80

233091 06/26/2018 Lewis, Gary Softball, FROSH 42.00 10 E 405 311 162117 000
Totals for 233091 42.00

233092 06/26/2018 Lochen Auto & Implement Parts - KMS - Equipment Parts 113.21 10 E 301 461 254490 000
Totals for 233092 113.21

233093 06/26/2018 Math Learning Center Bridges Intervention Kits 3,755.70 10 E 802 411 110001 000
Totals for 233093 3,755.70

233094 06/26/2018 Mc Laughlin, Kevin Refund AP Psychology test - Not 79.00 10 R 401 292 129600 000

taken (Angela)

Totals for 233094 79.00

233095 06/26/2018 Meeper Meeper Bots - Classroom Supply 535.00 21 E 101 411 110000 00O
Totals for 233095 535.00

233096 06/26/2018 Menards Supplies 47.91 50 E 801 411 257220 000

233096 06/26/2018 Menards General Supplies for PLTW 124.35 10 E 401 411 136500 000

233096 06/26/2018 Menards General Supplies for PLTW 171.25 10 E 401 411 136500 000

233096 06/26/2018 Menards General Supplies for PLTW 105.43 10 E 401 411 136500 000
Totals for 233096 448.94

233097 06/26/2018 Metropolitan Display General Supplies for Choir 323.44 10 E 401 411 125400 000
Totals for 233097 323.44

233098 06/26/2018 Metz, Natalie Dl Team Co-Manager - MAC 125.00 10 E 102 311 161341 000

233098 06/26/2018 Metz, Natalie DI - MAC - Team Co-Manager (K 125.00 10 E 103 311 161341 000
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LeTourneau™s stipend)
Totals for 233098 250.00
233099 06/26/2018 Meyer, Nathaniel Parent Contract - Trans 198.95 10 E 801 341 256730 000
Totals for 233099 198.95
233100 06/26/2018 Millenium Printing & Mailing 2018 Graduation Program 2,272.00 10 E 401 354 241020 000
Totals for 233100 2,272.00
233101 06/26/2018 Mister Car Wash Oil change, transmission service, 362.14 10 E 801 324 254500 000
rear & front
differentials, transfer case, power
steering service
233101 06/26/2018 Mister Car Wash Oil change - Delivery van 74.98 10 E 801 324 254500 000
Totals for 233101 437.12
233102 06/26/2018 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Mileage 102.41 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 233102 102.41
233103 06/26/2018 Moraine Park Technical College Youth options textbook - A Huven 81.23 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 233103 81.23
233104 06/26/2018 Nagel, Becky & Greg Parent Contract - Trans 184.00 10 E 801 341 256730 000
Totals for 233104 184.00
233105 06/26/2018 Nasco 8th Grade Science Labs 371.36 10 E 301 411 126000 000
233105 06/26/2018 Nasco 8th Grade Science Labs 15.48 10 E 301 411 126000 000
Totals for 233105 386.84
233106 06/26/2018 National Trophy & Awards Inc 2018- Years of Service Awards 1,194.75 10 E 801 411 231100 000
Totals for 233106 1,194.75
233107 06/26/2018 NCS Pearson Inc AIMSWEBPLUS - Progress Monitoring 5,595.00 10 A 000 000 717000 000
Totals for 233107 5,595.00
233108 06/26/2018 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 40.38 10 E 104 411 241000 000
233108 06/26/2018 Office Depot Inc Office- Supplies- Barney, Lisa 90.37 10 E 102 411 110000 000
233108 06/26/2018 Office Depot Inc Office- Supplies- Barney, Lisa 3.49 10 E 102 411 110000 000
233108 06/26/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 43.19 10 E 801 411 232100 000
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233108 06/26/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - HR Office 160.16 10 E 801 411 264100 000
233108 06/26/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - HR Office 9.99 10 E 801 411 264100 000
233108 06/26/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - HR Office 4.38 10 E 801 411 264100 000
Totals for 233108 351.96
233110 06/26/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
233110 06/26/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
233110 06/26/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
233110 06/26/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
233110 06/26/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
233110 06/26/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
233110 06/26/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 40.00 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
233110 06/26/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 502 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
Totals for 233110 392.60
233111 06/26/2018 Oshkosh North High School Indoor court time - Boys sectional 88.00 10 E 405 943 162218 000
tennis tourney
Totals for 233111 88.00
233112 06/26/2018 Oswald, John Refund AP Human Geogrphy - Not 79.00 10 R 401 292 129600 000
taken (Samantha)
Totals for 233112 79.00
233113 06/26/2018 OTC Therapy LLC OT Services - May 2018 5,475.50 27 E 801 311 218100 011
Totals for 233113 5,475.50
233114 06/26/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Sheet Music for Band 55.00 10 E 301 411 125500 000
233114 06/26/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Sheet Music for Band 965.98 10 E 301 411 125500 000
Totals for 233114 1,020.98
233115 06/26/2018 Performance Elevator Consulting LLC Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 90.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
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GHS - Annual Inspections for
Permits of Operation
233115 06/26/2018 Performance Elevator Consulting LLC Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 180.00 10 E 401 323 253300 000
GHS - Annual Inspections for
Permits of Operation
Totals for 233115 270.00
233116 06/26/2018 Phonak LLC Phonak Warranty Extensions 202.50 27 E 801 446 156100 341
Totals for 233116 202.50
233117 06/26/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 634.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
233117 06/26/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 954.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
233117 06/26/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 872.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
233117 06/26/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 836.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
233117 06/26/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 848.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
233117 06/26/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 383.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
233117 06/26/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 813.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
233117 06/26/2018 Pioneer Roofing LLC Repair 734.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 233117 6,074.00
233118 06/26/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 229.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Rental
233118 06/26/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - MAC, KMS, CL, GHS - 298.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
Rental of PODS for Construction
Needs During Summer
233118 06/26/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)
Totals for 233118 825.00
233119 06/26/2018 Port-A-John Seasonal restroom - Service - May 170.00 10 E 405 571 162117 000
- June 2018
Totals for 233119 170.00
233120 06/26/2018 Prime Time Timing Automatic timing, online entries, 525.00 10 E 405 311 162119 000
and seeding Online posting of heat
sheets & results
233120 06/26/2018 Prime Time Timing Automatic timing, online entries, 525.00 10 E 405 311 162219 000

and seeding Online posting of heat
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sheets & results

Totals for 233120 1,050.00

233121 06/26/2018 Reeling Cart & Case Cart Rental - MAC - Relocating SLD 535.00 49 E 103 551 255000 602

Classroom to Another Area within

the Building for Construction

Purposes

Totals for 233121 535.00

233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Supplies 45.66 50 E 801 323 254490 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 214 .41 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 2.45 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 58.00 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 14.21 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 42.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 42.96 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 58.00 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 7.22 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 7.07 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 16.67 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 8.90 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 9.21 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 35.79 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 5.94 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 32.98 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 7.36 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 12.67 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 58.70 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 6.77 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 86.92 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 56.86 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 45.48 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 8.98 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 118.00 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 10.19 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 32.49 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 112.48 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 22.57 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 4.69 10 E 401 451 136300 000
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233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 28.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 7.34 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept -86.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 6.82 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 16.49 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 69.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept -69.99 10 E 401 451 136300 000
233125 06/26/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept -0.10 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Totals for 233125 1,159.17
233126 06/26/2018 Riesen, Matthew Soccer, Girls - JV Soccer, Girls - 98.00 10 E 405 311 162116 000
VAR
Totals for 233126 98.00
233127 06/26/2018 Robinson Brothers Environmental Maintenance Service - KMS, ROCK, 23,282.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
MAC, GHS - Asbestos Abatement Work
to Prepare for
Construction/Referendum Projects
233127 06/26/2018 Robinson Brothers Environmental Maintenance Service - KMS, ROCK, 550.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
MAC, GHS - Asbestos Abatement Work
to Prepare for
Construction/Referendum Projects
233127 06/26/2018 Robinson Brothers Environmental Maintenance Services - KMS - 40,000.00 49 E 301 324 255000 602
Abatement Work for Construction
Totals for 233127 63,832.00
233128 06/26/2018 Rockfield School - Petty Cash Petty Cash 27.96 10 E 104 411 110000 000
233128 06/26/2018 Rockfield School - Petty Cash Petty Cash 13.60 10 E 104 353 263300 000
233128 06/26/2018 Rockfield School - Petty Cash Petty Cash 3.98 21 E 104 411 110000 000
Totals for 233128 45.54
233129 06/26/2018 Roto-Rooter Sewer Drain Service Repair 225.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 233129 225.00
233130 06/26/2018 Rust Lock Inc Door strike replacement - GHS 473.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 233130 473.00
233131 06/26/2018 San-A-Care Inc Equipment - KMS - Viper Drain Plug 10.83 10 E 301 461 254490 000
Totals for 233131 10.83
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233132 06/26/2018 School District of Menomonee Falls Rental 1,500.00 10 E 401 571 125100 000
Totals for 233132 1,500.00
233133 06/26/2018 School Specialty Inc Summer School Supplies 51.60 10 E 802 411 110001 000
233133 06/26/2018 School Specialty Inc Furnishings- Classroom- Shelli 299.99 10 E 104 444 110000 000
Turner
233133 06/26/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 171.75 10 E 301 411 122000 000
233133 06/26/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Lisa 84.84 10 E 102 411 110000 000
233133 06/26/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies-Office-Barney, Lisa 6.49 10 E 102 411 110000 000
233133 06/26/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Playground- Eisenbach, 232.24 21 E 102 411 110000 00O
Andy
Totals for 233133 846.91
233134 06/26/2018 Schultz, Daniel Reimbursement - Mileage 17.71 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 233134 17.71
233135 06/26/2018 Shaw Media Germantown Chamber Map Advertising 695.00 10 E 801 351 232200 000
2018
Totals for 233135 695.00
233136 06/26/2018 Shiffler Equipment Sales Inc Bulletin Boards 1,495.76 10 E 103 444 110000 000
Totals for 233136 1,495.76
233137 06/26/2018 Shira, Danielle Dl - CL- Team Co-Manager 125.00 10 E 102 311 161341 000
Totals for 233137 125.00
233138 06/26/2018 Short Books Supplies- Reference Books- 110.00 10 E 104 439 110000 000
Fricano, G.
Totals for 233138 110.00
233139 06/26/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document Shredding service 70.00 10 E 801 311 253700 000
233139 06/26/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document Shredding service 90.00 10 E 101 311 253700 000
233139 06/26/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document Shredding service 60.00 10 E 102 311 253700 000
233139 06/26/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document Shredding service 60.00 10 E 103 311 253700 000
233139 06/26/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document Shredding service 60.00 10 E 104 311 253700 000
233139 06/26/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document Shredding service 100.00 10 E 301 311 253700 000
233139 06/26/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document Shredding service 100.00 10 E 401 311 253700 000
Totals for 233139 540.00
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233140 06/26/2018 SnakeClamp Products LLC

233141 06/26/2018 Social Studies School Service

233144 06/26/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions
233144 06/26/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

233144 06/26/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

233144 06/26/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

233144 06/26/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

233144 06/26/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

Cobra Clamps for Tablet Mount - 862.87 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Art

Totals for 233140 862.87
104.50

104.50

Supplies for Health 10 E 401 411 141000 000

Totals for 233141

450.75
42.89

10 E 104 324 254300 000
10 E 101 323 253700 000

Repair

Security Services - DIST -
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
Security Services - DIST - 46.41 10 E 103 323 253700 000
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
Security Services - DIST - 45.43 10 E 104 323 253700 000
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
Security Services - DIST - 42.88 10 E 401 323 253700 000
Monitoring Services for Burglary &

Fire at Appropriate Locations

District Wide - Pricing for

Monthly Services Held Since

2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing

Agreement for One Year Periods

40.45

Security Services - DIST - 10 E 501 323 253700 000

Monitoring Services for Burglary &
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Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods

Totals for 233144 668.81
233145 06/26/2018 State of Wisconsin Inspections & Permits for New 220.00 10 E 801 941 253300 000
boilers - Admin
233145 06/26/2018 State of Wisconsin Fees - ROCK, KMS, GHS - Operation 100.00 10 E 401 941 253300 000
Permit Fees for Elevators
233145 06/26/2018 State of Wisconsin Fees - ROCK, KMS, GHS - Operation 50.00 10 E 104 941 253300 000
Permit Fees for Elevators
Totals for 233145 370.00
233146 06/26/2018 Stevlingson, Scott Refund AP English Literature test 79.00 10 R 401 292 129600 000
- Not taken (Claire)
Totals for 233146 79.00
233147 06/26/2018 Teacher Synergy LLC Media Subscription for World 169.49 10 E 401 439 123000 000
Languages
Totals for 233147 169.49
233148 06/26/2018 Treviso, Beth Refund - Lost testbook fine Book 50.00 10 R 401 297 500000 000
was found and returned
Totals for 233148 50.00
233149 06/26/2018 Trio Engineering LLC Land surveying - Amy Belle 5,400.00 10 E 801 311 255000 603
233149 06/26/2018 Trio Engineering LLC Professional services through 110.00 10 E 801 311 255000 603
05-05-18
Totals for 233149 5,510.00
233150 06/26/2018 Troxell Communications Library-Computers 142.80 10 E 301 436 222200 000
233150 06/26/2018 Troxell Communications Library-Computers 1,272.00 10 E 301 436 222200 000
233150 06/26/2018 Troxell Communications Chromebooks for KMS 2,040.00 10 E 801 446 129000 000
233150 06/26/2018 Troxell Communications Chromebooks for KMS 235.00 10 E 801 446 129000 000
Totals for 233150 3,689.80

233151 06/26/2018 Ubert, Steven Refund AP Macroeconomics & 158.00 10 R 401 292 129600 000
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Microeconomics tests - Not taken
(Nick)
Totals for 233151 158.00
233152 06/26/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Biometric Testing Fee 565.00 10 801 311 214900 000
Totals for 233152 565.00
233153 06/26/2018 Urlakis, Kenneth Parent Contract - Trans Mary & 353.05 10 801 341 256730 000
Kateri
Totals for 233153 353.05
233154 06/26/2018 US Games Supplies-PE-Nodolf/Burns 984 .21 10 E 102 411 143000 000
233154 06/26/2018 US Games Supplies-Gym-Nodolf/Burns 229.23 10 E 102 411 143000 000
Totals for 233154 1,213.44
233155 06/26/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 521.68 10 801 355 263300 000
233155 06/26/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 72.04 10 402 355 129400 000
Totals for 233155 593.72
233156 06/26/2018 Vex Robotics Tech Ed Supplies 335.31 10 E 301 446 129000 000
233156 06/26/2018 Vex Robotics Tech Ed Supplies 137.92 10 E 301 446 129000 000
Totals for 233156 473.23
233157 06/26/2018 VolumeCases Chromebook Cases 52,375.00 10 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 233157 52,375.00
233158 06/26/2018 Washington County Treasurer Spring 2018 Election Ballots, 1,239.78 10 801 385 231400 000
Notices & Fees
Totals for 233158 1,239.78
233159 06/26/2018 Washington County Fair Park Water for graduation 38.00 10 401 411 241020 000
Totals for 233159 38.00
233160 06/26/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 59.75 10 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 233160 59.75
233161 06/26/2018 Waukesha, School District of Course options - Parmenter 503.93 10 801 382 431000 000
233161 06/26/2018 Waukesha, School District of Course Options - L Kluwe 1,007.86 10 801 382 431000 000
Totals for 233161 1,511.79
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233162 06/26/2018 WE Energies Gas 269.53 10 E 101 331 253300 000
Totals for 233162 269.53
233163 06/26/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - School Breakfast 81.00 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Program
233163 06/26/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - School Breakfast 300.50 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Program
233163 06/26/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - School Breakfast 180.00 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Program
233163 06/26/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - School Breakfast 129.75 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Program
Totals for 233163 691.25
233164 06/26/2018 Weld Specialty General Supplies - Autos 9.77 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 233164 9.77
233165 06/26/2018 White House of Music Inc Band Sheet Music 295.00 10 E 401 473 125500 000
233165 06/26/2018 White House of Music Inc Supplies 37.35 10 E 301 411 125100 000
233165 06/26/2018 White House of Music Inc Equipment Repair 631.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
233165 06/26/2018 White House of Music Inc Band Repair 112.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
233165 06/26/2018 White House of Music Inc Band Repair 85.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
233165 06/26/2018 White House of Music Inc Supplies for Choir 98.00 10 E 401 473 125400 000
233165 06/26/2018 White House of Music Inc Supplies for Choir 100.00 10 E 401 473 125400 000
Totals for 233165 1,358.35
233166 06/26/2018 Zauner, Aaron Cello for March & May concerts 200.00 10 E 401 311 125400 000
Totals for 233166 200.00
233167 06/26/2018 Zignego, Robert&Natasha Parent Contract - Trans Heidi, 281.75 10 E 801 341 256730 000
Noah
Totals for 233167 281.75
Totals for checks 1,830,443.06
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 371,740.96 2,512.00 909,676.99 1,283,929.95
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 771.22 771.22
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 76,175.96 0.00 231,451.91 307,627.87
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 202,167.03 202,167.03
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 4,581.62 0.00 30,879.63 35,461.25
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 485.74 0.00 0.00 485.74
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 452,984 .28 2,512.00 1,374,946.78 1,830,443.06

End of report
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